
DCBA
All Jakcured timber bollards are guaranteed for 25 years

Ref
360100 ●
360200 ●
360300 ●

Amber
White
Red

Reflectors complete with fixings

STRESS RELIEVED: 273800,273900 and 272400 are stress relieved by having a
saw cut in the middle of one side allowing the timber to move as it dries out or
swells according to the weather, thus avoiding unsightly splits. 

Timber Bollards

Machine rounded & chamfered

Machine rounded& grooved

Square with shaped top

Square with shaped top & grooved

75mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

150mm

150mm

175mm

200mm

150mm

175mm

0.9m Ref

131400 m

131900 ●

132400 m

132900 m

133900 m

272100 n

272300 m

274200 m

274600 m

1.2m  Ref

131500 m

132000 ●

132500 m

133000 m

134000 m

272200 n

272700 n

274300 n

274700 n

1.5m  Ref

132100 ●

132600 m

133100 m

134100 m

1.8m  Ref

132200 ●

132700 m

133200 m

2.1m  Ref

132220 ●

274000 ●

272400 ●

274400 m

2.4m  Ref

132300 ●

132800 m

133300 m

273900 ●

273800 ●

3.0m  Ref

132430 ●

132930 ●

3.6m Ref

132436 ●

132936 ●

6.0m  Ref

132960 ●

134400 ●
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● STOCK ITEMS    m MADE TO ORDER (CANNOT BE CANCELLED ONCE ORDERED)    n CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY    t WHILE STOCK LASTS  130
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Jacksons Bollards are available in a variety of shapes and sizes as pictured on these pages. Their type varies according to their uses -
from simple light weight timber bollards for demarcation purposes, separating pedestrians from traffic or for protecting vulnerable
points like corners of buildings that could be accidentally hit by vehicles. 

Base plated posts are available at an extra cost.  Metal bollards are
supplied galvanised as standard. Powder coating is extra, please ask for
details.  Steel bollards ‘H’ & ‘J’ are galvanised and polyester powder coated.

E F H J

Ref
136400
137400
138600
138800

Metal Bollards 1.5m
Domed top ‘E’
Pyramidal top  ‘F’
Gold Dome top ‘H’ 
Silver Dome top  ‘J’

178mm x 5mm Diameter
100 x 100 x 4mm RHS
178 x 5mm Diameter
178 x 5mm Diameter
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Ideally suited for demarcation and contemporary applications.
Stainless Steel bollards are 1.5m long (1m high nominal above ground), 101mm
diameter with domed or sloping top. 316 grade not standard but available at
extra cost. This new stainless steel version represents an impressive low lifetime
cost courtesy of Jacksons unique 25 year service life guarantee.

Ref
138880
138890 

Bollard
1.4m x 101mm dia type ‘K’ domed top
1.4m x 101mm dia type ‘L’ sloped top

Stainless Steel Bollards


